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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Finals Event  #337

Keith Abney - DFW Speed1 1:36.034#283
Eian Workman - Pattison's Team Xtreme2 #289
Daniel Gil - Astro3 #269
Connor Lehosky - Pattison's Team Xtreme4 #268
Joshua Wooten - Omni Speed Team5 #274
Kaiden Woods - Synergy6 #275

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #1 Event  #232

Brandon Tillett - Tiffany's Inline Speed A11 1:41.881#264
Joshua Wooten - Omni Speed Team E12 #274
Jacob Melton - Team FAST B43 #272
Blake Howard - Pattison's Inline Racing4 #286
Samuel Wallace - Stardust5 #913
Logan Gemeinhart - Astro DistancedDQ #285
Jonathan Rittenberg - Astro DistancedDQ #284
Tristian Boyd - Stallions Racing C3SC #280
Maxim Glyuka - Xtreme Speed D2SC #276
Andrew Walter - TNE Fast Forward I1SC #261

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #2 Event  #233

Andrew Curtis - Texas Speed Club F11 1:46.190#260
Ryan Goff - Auburn Speed Team A22 #279
Bentley Root - Emerald Coast B13 #263
Tanner Decker - Tiffany's Inline Speed4 #288
Arav Agarwal - Middlesex Racing G4SC #262
David Crook - Omni Speed Team E2#270
Thomas Glavin - Pattison's Inline Racing#287

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #3 Event  #234

Kaiden Woods - Synergy C11 1:43.877#275
Eian Workman - Pattison's Team Xtreme2 #289
Connor Lehosky - Pattison's Team Xtreme A33 #268
Justin Lee - Rollerdrome Rampage4 #926
Caiden Oakes - Omni Speed Team DistancedDQ #266
Clayton White - Texas Speed Club F2SC #267
Micah Stallings - Southern Speed B2SC #277
Nasir Jackson - TNE Fast Forward I3SC #278
Issac Burdette - Pattison's Team XtremeSC #290
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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #4 Event  #235

Daniel Gil - Astro B31 1:39,521#269
Keith Abney - DFW Speed F02 #283
Caedmon Higa - Pattison's Team Xtreme A43 #265
Ryan Dawson - Pattison's Inline Racing4 #291
Vincent Laxamana - Roller King Speed H15 #281
Jesse Smith - Stallions Racing C2SC #273
William Foster - Xtreme Speed D1SC #282
Dhruv Gopan - Elite Speed G2SC #271

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #1 Event  #302

Keith Abney - DFW Speed1 1:37.373#283
Daniel Gil - Astro2 #269
Joshua Wooten - Omni Speed Team3 #274
Caedmon Higa - Pattison's Team Xtreme4 #265
Jacob Melton - Team FAST5 #272
Brandon Tillett - Tiffany's Inline Speed DNFDQ #264

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #2 Event  #303

Eian Workman - Pattison's Team Xtreme1 1:37.474#289
Kaiden Woods - Synergy2 #275
Connor Lehosky - Pattison's Team Xtreme3 #268
Bentley Root - Emerald Coast4 #263
Andrew Curtis - Texas Speed Club5 #260
Ryan Goff - Auburn Speed Team DistancedDQ #279


